12-06-2002
00203355

**R SHEET** 

Y

10200000	
Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original docum	ient(s) or copy(ies).
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Terence K. Baker, John Jones and Michael J. Yardley $12 - 2 - 07$	Doncasters Limited 28-30 Derby Road
Additional name(s) attached?   Yes  No	Melbourne, Derbyshire D373 IFE
3. Nature of conveyance:	United Kingdom
□ Assignment □ Merger	
Security Agreement	
Change of Name  Other: Change of Assignee Name	
Execution Date: 10/01/01	Additional names/addresses attached?   Yes  No
	T T
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or patent number(s):</li> <li>If this document is being filed with a new application, the execution</li> </ol>	
If this document is being filed with a new application, the execution	B: Patent No(s).:
A. Patent Application No(s).:	
	6,250,340
	attached? TYes INO
<ol><li>Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications/patents involved:
FAUSTINO A. LICHAUCO	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$40
Fish & Richardson P.C. 225 Franklin Street	<ul> <li>Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized to charge Deposit Account.</li> </ul>
Boston, Massachusetts 02110-2804	
	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1050 Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our
	Deposit Account No. 06-1050.
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge an         any attached copy is a true copy of the original docume.         Faustino A. Lichauco         Reg. No. 41,942         Name of Person Signing	nt.
Т	otal number of pages including coversheet, attachments and documer
-	
20532624.doc 02 BYRNE 00000113 6250340 021 40.00 OP CERTIFICATE OF MAILING BY FIR 1 hereby certify under 37 CFR §1.8(a) that 5 of close will with self-signt sectors and	t this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Serv
first class mail with sufficient postage on t Washington, D.C. 20231.	the date indicated below and is addressed to the Commissioner of Patents,
Date of Deposit	ature Typed Name of Person Signing Certific

REEL: 013542 FRAME: 0117



## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON RE-REGISTRATION OF A PUBLIC COMPANY AS A PRIVATE COMPANY

Company No. 321992

I hereby certify that

## DONCASTERS LIMITED

formerly registered as a public company has this day been re-registered under the Companies Act 1985 as a private company, and that the company is limited

Given under my hand at Companies House, Cardiff the **1ST OCTOBER** 2001

An Authorised Officer

PATENT REEL: 013542 FRAME: 0118

**RECORDED: 12/02/2002**